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Part No.

90423
90424
90425
90426
90427
90428
90429
90430
90431
90432

Part No.

97335
97336
97337
97338
97339
97340
90397
90398

Part No.

92905
92906
92907

Size
PG

7

¢

1"
15,5
16
21
29
36
42
48

Size
Metr.

M12x1,5
M 16 x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M50x1,5
M 63 x1,5

Size
NPT

3/8"
172"
3/4"

Protection classification : IP 68-10bar
2 Hel A0 C~M00°C

Cable-0
from / to
mm
30-65
4,0-8,0
5,0-10,0
6,0-12,0
10,0 - 14,0
13,0 - 18,0
18,0 - 25,0
22,0-32,0
32,0 - 38,0
37,0 -44,0

Cable-0
from / to
mm
30-65
5,0-10,0
10,0 -14,0
13,0 -18,0
18,0 - 25,0
22,0-32,0
32,0-38,0
37,0-44,0

Cable-0
from / to
mm
4,0-8,0
6,0-12,0
13,0-18,0
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sz 7ls

Mz 7
2] 7l

Thread
length
mm
5,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
7.0
8,0
8,0
9,0
10,0

Thread

length
mm
50
6,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
10,0

Thread
length
mm
15,0
13,0
13,0
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Spanner

size

mm
14
17
20
22
24
30
40
50
57
64

Spanner

size

mm
14
20
24
30
40
50
57
64

Spanner
size
mm

17

22

30

=

+ shell : bress, LIZ =& o
» clamp ! pdyamide PAG
* Sedl : BunaN

» O—ring : Buna—N

Unit net EUR/100 items at acceptance of
up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
50 0.1 o.r. o.r
50 o.r o.r. o.r
50 0.1 o.r. o.r
50 o.r o.rT. o.r
50 0.1 o.r. o.r
25 o.r o.r. o.r
25 0.1 o.r. o.r
10 o.r o.T. o.r
5 0.1 o.r. o.r
5 o.r o.rT. o.r
Unit net EUR/100 items at acceptance of
up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
50 0.1 0.T. o.r
50 o.r O.T. o.r
50 0.1 0.T. o.r
25 0.1 0.T. o.r
25 0.1 0.T. o.r
10 o.r O.T. o.r
5 0.1 0.T. o.r
5 o.r O.T. o.r
Unit net EUR/100 items at acceptance of
up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
50 o.r1. o.r o.r.
50 o.r1. o.r o.r.
25 o.rT. o.r o.r.

0.r.=0nrequest

&= HELUKABEL

T10






